
CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Crew Schedule 2017 
 
Fri. Sept. 22: Crew applications due. Fri. Sept. 29 Crew List posted 
*Schedule subject to change. Visit www.plattevillechoirs.weebly.com 
Week 1 
Tue. Oct. 3 Crew Meeting during Pride Time, Choir Room  

Playbook photo, contracts due!  
Week 2    
Tue. Oct. 10 Crew Meeting during Pride Time, Choir Room    
 
Week 3 
Tue. Oct. 17 Crew Meeting during Pride Time, Choir Room   
Sat. Oct. 21  Crew Work Day, 10 a.m.-12 p.m. 
 
Week 4 
Tue. Oct 24  Crew Meeting during Pride Time, Choir Room   
 
Week 5  
Tue. Oct. 31 Crew Meeting during Pride Time, Choir Room 
Sat. Nov. 4  9 am-1 pm  Tech. Rehearsal 1 

Crew workday – write cues (Actors have body mics today) 
Week 6 
Tues. Nov. 7 7-10 p  Run-through w/pit  
Fri. Nov. 10 6-10p   Tech. Rehearsal 2 
 
Week 7 
Tue. Nov. 14 6-10p   Dress Rehearsal   
Sat. Nov. 18 9a-1p   Tech. Rehearsal 3   
       
Week 8 (Thanksgiving) 
Mon. Nov. 20  6-10p  Dress Rehearsal 
Tues. Nov. 21  6-10p  Dress Rehearsal  
 
Week 9 (Production Week) 
Mon. Nov. 27 6-10p   Dress Rehearsal  
Tues. Nov. 28 1:00 p.m.  PLMS Matinee (12 p.m. call)   
Wed. Nov. 29 12:45 p.m.  PHS Matinee (11.45 a.m. call) 
Thu. Nov. 30 7:00 p.m.  Performance (5:00 p.m. call) 
Fri. Dec. 1  7:00 p.m.  Performance (5:00 p.m. call) 
Sat. Dec. 2  2:00 p.m.   Performance (12:00 p.m. call) 
 4:00-5:30 p.m. Strike Set, 7:00 p.m. Company Party 


